dred Fifty-Five and 58/100*"
Attorney:
FEIN, SUCH, KAHN & SHEPARD, PC 
7 C EN TU R Y  DRIVE 
SUITE 201
PARSIPPANY NJ 07054
(973)538-4700
Sheriff: Ralph Froehlich
A full legal description can be found at the Union
Counfy Sheriff's Office
Total Upset: $405,019.72*"Four Hundred Five 
Thousand Nineteen and 72/100"*
July 3,10, 17,24, 2014 
U12882 UNL ($152.88)

HILLSIDE

SH ERIFF'S SALE 
Sheriffs File Number: CH-14002S99 
Division: CH ANCER Y 
Dodtet Number: F00013409 
County: Union
Plainffi: SLM FINANCIAL CORPORATION 
VS
Defendant: ALEXIS D. IRVING EXECUTRIX

[...]

Block and Lot for entire Condominium Associa­
tion.
Dimensions of Lot (Approximately):
Nearest Cross Street:
*THE SH ERIFF H ER EB Y  R ESER V ES TH E  
RIGHT T O  ADJO UR N THIS SALE W ITH O UT 
FU R TH ER  N O TIC E  TH R O U G H  PUBLICA­
TION.*
JU D G M EN T AM OUNT: $45,909.49*" Forty- 
Five Thousand Nine Hundred Nine and 
49/100*"

PUBLIC NOTICE

Attorney:
C A PEH AR T & SCATCHARD, P.A.
P.O. BOX 5016 
8000 MIDLANTIC DRIVE 
STE. 300S
M O U N T LAUREL NJ 08054-5016
856-234-6800
Sheriff; Ralph Froehlich
A full legal description can be found at the Union
County Sheriffs Office

[...]

an order directing payment of the surplus money. 
The Sheriff or other person conducting the safe 
will have Information regarding the surplus. If 
any.
THE SHERIFF HEREBY RESERVES THE 
RIGHT TO AJ3JOURN THIS SAiLE WITHOUT 
FURTHER NOTICE THROUGH PUBLICATION 
JU D G M E N T AMOUNT: $758,285.47*"Seven 
Hundred Fifty-Eight Thousand Two Hundred 
Eighty-Five and 47/100*"
Attorney;
KIVITZM cKEEVER  LEE, PC
701 M ARKET S TR E E T -  SU ITE  5000
PHILADELPHIA PA 19106-1532
(215)627-1322
Sheriff: Ralph Froehlich
A full legal description can be found at the Union
County Sheriffs Office
Total Upset: $780.068.65***Seven Hundred